SwimEngland
SENER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
NOrth EOSt 28/29 October 2017
Sunderland

EVENT 201 Girls 11/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Evie Dilley 11 Middlesboro 2:34.28 461 3579 111500  1:54.95
2. Sophie Bromley 11 Co Sheffield 2:35.46 451 3719 11685  1:57.41
3. Libby Freeman 11 Tynemouth 2:36.52 442 36.80 1:16.62  1:56.57
4. Chloe Ward 11 Bo Stockton 2:37.39 434 3750  1:17.38  1:57.83
5. Emma Finlay 11 Gates &Whick 2:38.16 428 3799 111824  1:5841
6. Emily Hedley 11 Tynemouth 2:39.00 421 3771 11771 1:58.38
7. Isla Williams 11 Co Leeds 2:39.51 417 3796 111912 2:0043
8. lona Logan 11 Co Leeds 2:39.62 416 39.19 1:20.35  2:00.32
9. Millie Bozbayir 11 Middlesboro 2:40.99 406 3645  1:117.77  2:00.62
10. Isabella Shering 11 Co Sheffield 2:42.94 391 3858  1:20.11  2:02.12
11. Ruby Knight 11 Bo Kirklees 2:44.96 377 3996  1:2252  2:05.43
12. Olivia Hidayat 11 Co Leeds 2:4512 376 3898  1:21.71  2:04.41
13. Holly Macdonald 11 Co Leeds 2:45.61 373 40.74  1:2298  2:05.28
14. Jessica McCollin 11 KingstonHull 2:45.64 372 3859  1:20.78  2:03.86
15. Riona Sorianosos 11 Co Sund'land 2:46.05 370 3934 1:2123  2:04.10
16. Ashleigh Baillie 11 Co Sheffield 2:46.28 368 38.77  1:2096  2:04.03
17. Emily Hutchinson 11 Hartlepool 2:47.33 361 3943  1:2276  2:06.20
18. Chloe Agar 11 CoLeeds 2:48.23 355 3992  1:2270  2:06.52
19. Pearl Lightwood 11 Middlesboro 2:49.32 349 3976 1:2261  2:06.64
20. SashaLong 11 Co Leeds 2:51.57 335 40.85  1:2434  2:.07.75
21. Lauren Heppell 11 ChesterLe S 2:52.73 328 4144  1:2546  2:09.46
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Annabelle Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield 2:27.67 526 3410 111196  1:50.38
2. Isobel Hextall 12 KingstonHull 2:28.79 514 3496 11263  1:51.28
3. Sophia Basaraba 12 Co Bradford 2:29.49 507 3499 111314 1:51.89
4. Madison Peveller 12 Wear Valley 2:29.93 502 3525 111336  1:52.21
5. Lara Thomson 12 CoLeeds 2:30.38 498 3610  1:1460  1:53.06
6. Niamh Carroll 12 CoLeeds 2:33.88 465 36.72 111573 1:54.85
7. TaylaRoss 12 KingstonHull 2:34.08 463 36.69 1:1523  1:54.73
8. Louisa Ibberson 12 Harrogate 2:3553 450 3590 1:1560  1:56.05
9. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds 2:36.11 445 3794 111764 15717
10. Leah Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds 2:36.40 443 3797 111752  1:57.05
11. Jenna Dougal 12 Derwentside 2:38.80 423 36.96  1:16.62  1:58.18
12. Annabel Cooper 12 Wear Valley 2:40.25 411 3744 111815  1:59.19
13. Evie Glossop 12 Co Sheffield 2:41.76 400 3917 111996  2:01.78
14. Oona Gregory 12 York City 2:43.74 386 3919  1:21.06  2:04.15
15. Elizabeth Russell 12 CoLeeds 2:4474 379 3913 1:21.80  2:04.58

Beth Hall 12 Grimsby AST DQ

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mollie-Jo Garratt 13 York City 2:21.09 603 33.00 1:08.72  1:45.65
2. Amelia Robertson 13 Tynemouth 2:2540 551 3328 11005  1:48.19
3. Charlotte Thompson 13  Loftus Dol 2:26.37 540 3390 1:10.68  1:48.88
4. Lucy Curran 13 KingstonHull 2:26.98 533 3475 111202 1:50.08
5. Madison Tumer 13 Skipton 2:27.68 526 3495 111294  1:51.26
6. Faye McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton 2:27.92 523 3481 111280  1:50.78
7. Olivia Katory 13 Newcastle 2:30.23 499 3474 11226 15148
8. Georgia Hadley 13 Bo Stockton 2:30.73 494 3550  1:1359  1:5245
9. Hermione Timms 13 Co Sheffield 2:30.83 493 3529 111398  1:52.93
10. Ella Stabler 13 York City 2:31.39 488 3544 111337  1:5242
11. Coco Sowden 13 Bo Stockton 2:32.60 476 36.21  1:15.05  1:54.43
12. Alex McGill 13 Gates &Whick 2:33.06 472 3359 111212 1:52.71
13. Lillie Bryant 13 Bo Kirklees 2:34.64 458 36.71  1:16.07  1:55.84
14. Leone Young 13 Billingham 2:36.31 443 3786  1:17.88  1:57.82
15. Anna O'Brien 13 Newcastle 2:37.21 436 3595 111575  1:57.23
16. Faith Blain 13 CoLeeds 2:37.57 433 36.96  1:16.62  1:57.28

Results at http://asaner.org.uk/results/2017results/SCAgeGrp/index.htm



SwimEngland
SENER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
NOrth EOSt 28/29 October 2017
Sunderland

EVENT 202 Boys 11/13 Yrs 200m IM
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas McDermott 11 Middlesboro 2:38.66 329 3645 111733 2:03.12
2. Jack Ridley 11 AFSHartlepol 2:39.99 321 3573 111745  2:03.59
3. Thomas Maskell 11 Derwentside 2:41.18 314 3387 111564  2:05.98
4. William Morris 11 Middlesboro 2:44.27 297 36.60 1:19.29  2:08.02
5. Thomas Wilkinson 11 Co Sheffield 2:45.29 291 3762 1:2055  2:07.62
6. Lewis Ramsey 11 Gates &Whick 2:46.89 283 3873 1:21.18  2:09.36
7. Daniel Jackson 11 Bo Kirklees 2:47 47 280 3698  1:1887  2:10.65
8. Archie Norton 11 Thirsk WH 2:48.20 276 3748  1:119.08  2:10.74
9. Angelo Giani Contini 11 Gates &Whick 2:49.12 272 3725  1:2208  2:13.04
10. Brandon Pye 11 ChesterLe S 2:49.14 272 36.69  1:20.30  2:10.34
11. Reece Blackett 11 Newcastle 2:49.42 270 3831 1:2203  2:112.02
12. James Plant 11 Bo Kirklees 2:50.04 268 3818  1:2143 2:11.82
13. Jack Jenkinson 11 Skipton 2:51.43 261 3791 1:2128 211432
14. Blake Hooper 11 Derwentside 2:52.47 256 3776 1:18.87  2:114.77
15. Henri Kingdom 11 KingstonHull 2:53.24 253 3731 1:2258  2:14.39
16. Henry Comnforth 11 Whitby 2:53.99 250 4009  1:23.38  2:19.32
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Cameron Green 12 Co Bradford 2:24.97 432 3173 1:09.08 1:51.18
2. William Baines 12 Bo Stockton 2:25.04 431 3174 1:0922  1:52.52
3. Cohen Stephenson 12 Donc Dartes 2:32.01 375 33.31 1:1200  1:57.28
4. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield 2:32.09 374 3363 1:11.80  1:58.41
5. Jacob Grierson 12 Bo Kirklees 2:32.11 374 3135 111225 1:56.30
6. Lucas Waligora 12 Harrogate 2:34.12 359 3367 111260  1:58.68
7. Harrison Niland 12 Rotherham Mo 2:36.88 341 3538 111540 2:01.44
8. Luke Clegg 12 Bo Kirklees 2:39.31 325 3509 1:15.98  2:03.60
9. Joshua Royle 12 Durham City 2:39.56 324 36.32 1:16.54  2:03.89
10. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield 2:39.84 322 3570 1:15.06  2:02.79
11. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton 2:40.91 316 36.59 111631  2:04.67
12. Elliott Watkins 12 CoLeeds 2:41.63 312 36.84 111929  2:05.58
13. Robbie Thompson 12 Bo Stockton 2:41.95 310 3415  1:15.77  2:.04.83
14. Morgan Swirles 12 Derwentside 2:43.12 303 3748 111964  2:06.66
15. Thomas Bergmann 12 Sheffield C 2:44.43 296 3646  1:2049  2:07.35
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick 21747 507 30.01  1:0417  1:44.73
2. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick 2:20.66 473 3094  1:.0668  1:48.50
3. Thomas English 13 ChesterLe S 2:21.34 466 30.13  1:06.70  1:47.87
4. Harry Nicholson 13 ChesterLe S 2:21.84 461 3024 1:05.01 1:49.09
5. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 13 Sheffield C 2:24.73 434 3206  1:1027  1:51.90
6. Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds 2:25.22 430 3058  1:08.22  1:52.35
7. Mason Bland 13 KingstonHull 2:26.30 420 3356  1:10.87  1:54.93
8. Arthur Llewellyn 13 Bo Stockton 2:27.83 407 3236 111089  1:52.70
9. Nathan Bunkle 13 Harrogate 2:27.99 406 3154  1:0949  1:53.55
10. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees 2:2840 403 3247 111153  1:55.15
11. Blaine Underwood 13 Donc Dartes 2:28.81 399 3233 111128  1:5447
12. Joshua Savage 13 Derwentside 2:29.57 393 3239  1:0954  1:55.41
13. Harry Milner 13 Co Leeds 2:29.64 393 3259 111285  1:56.11
14. Brandon Cartwright 13 Bo Kirklees 2:30.51 386 3296 111381 1:56.31
15. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate 2:31.09 382 3420 111059  1:5547
16. Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick 2:32.68 370 3280  1:10.23  1:58.50

Results at http://asaner.org.uk/results/2017results/SCAgeGrp/index.htm



SwimEngland
SENER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
NOrth EOSt 28/29 October 2017
Sunderland

EVENT 203 Girls 11/13 Yrs 100m Butterfly
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Brooke lllingworth 11 Durham City 1:11.01 454 32.69
2. Isla Williams 11 Co Leeds 1:13.35 412 35.05
3. Sasha Long 11 Co Leeds 1:14.15 399 34.25
4. Lauren Smith 11 Co Leeds 1:14.24 398 34.88
5. Megan Sharp 11 Co Leeds 1:15.71 375 34.81
6. Katrina Ho 11 Gates &Whick 1:15.93 372 35.88
7. lIris Burnett 11 Scunthorpe A 1:16.97 357 36.45
8. Millie Bozbayir 11 Middlesboro 1:17.36 351 35.79
9. Chloe Ward 11 Bo Stockton 1:17.94 343 36.16
10. Simran Kaur Mander 11 Co Bradford 1:18.22 340 37.69
11. Olivia Harper 11 Newcastle 1:19.35 325 35.94
12. Ashleigh Baillie 11 Co Sheffield 1:19.54 323 36.51
13. Lauren Heppell 11 ChesterLe S 1:19.64 322 37.48
14. Kloe Eade 11 Bo Bamnsley 1:19.81 320 36.05
15. Martha Callaghan 11 Co Leeds 1:21.15 304 39.39
16. Emily Oliver 11 Bo Kirklees 1:21.33 302 37.39
17. Maddie Wilson 11 Tynemouth 1:23.41 280 38.27
Olivia Martin 11 Scunthorpe A DQ
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford 1:06.67 549 31.22
2. Lola Morales 12 Tynemouth 1:09.23 490 31.87
3. Annabelle Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield 1:09.48 485 32.01
4. Freya Johnson 12 CoLeeds 1:09.86 477 33.24
5. Ellie Houghton 12 Gates &Whick 1:10.51 464 32.70
6. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds 1:11.76 440 34.26
7. Lucy Ellis 12 Rotherham Mo 1:12.22 432 34.62
8. Laura Cottee 12 Gates &Whick 1:12.45 428 33.66
9. Beth Hall 12 Grimsby AST 1:13.45 410 34.00
10. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Co Leeds 1:13.56 409 35.20
11. Madison Johnson 12 Donc Dartes 1:14.02 401 34.52
12. Sophie Johnstone 12 Newcastle 1:14.67 391 34.32
13. Elizabeth Russell 12 CoLeeds 1:15.52 378 35.03
14. Edith Hodgson 12 Bo Kirklees 1:16.22 367 35.60
15. Bethan Palfreeman 12 Middlesboro 1:16.29 366 35.65
16. Jessica Cottee 12 Gates &Whick 1:16.42 364 34.83
17. Sienna Ho-Shing 12 Co Leeds 1:16.44 364 35.40
18. Leah Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds 1:18.34 338 37.62
19. Martha Everett 12 CoLeeds 1:18.67 334 36.99
20. Katie Stobbs 12 Tynemouth 1:20.32 314 36.79
Georgia Lee 12 Bo Barnsley DNC
Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes 1:06.17 562 31.08
2. Olivia Katory 13 Newcastle 1:06.42 555 31.21
3. Anna O'Brien 13 Newcastle 1:08.44 508 3213
4. Ella Took 13 Tynemouth 1:09.00 495 32.29
5. Holly Tibbs 13 Tynemouth 1:09.37 487 32.78
6. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees 1:09.55 484 32.53
7. Molly Green 13 KingstonHull 1:09.59 483 33.06
8. Lucy Curran 13 KingstonHull 1:09.91 476 32.71
9. Amelia Robertson 13 Tynemouth 1:10.24 469 32.56
10. Charlotte Thompson 13 Loftus Dol 1:10.70 460 32.86
11. Jessica Hartley 13 Bo Kirklees 1:10.78 459 32.62
12. Faye McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton 1:10.90 456 33.31
13. Hannah Brown 13 Gates &Whick 1:11.22 450 32.97
14. Harriet Rogers 13 Darlington 1:11.61 443 34.67
15. Sally Rutledge 13 Bo Kirklees 1:11.69 442 33.60
16. Isabelle Eddy 13 AJNewcastle 1:11.83 439 32.56
17. Seren Williams 13 Bo Stockton 1:12.55 426 33.50
18. Yasmin Marshall 13 Moors 1:12.81 421 34.03
19. Ella Watson 13 Gates &Whick 1:13.09 417 33.02
20. Lauren Empson 13 Rotherham Mo 1:13.33 413 34.39
21. Faith Blain 13 CoLeeds 1:13.41 411 33.75
22. Kimberley Thompson 13 York City 1:14.82 388 34.25
Neave Abbey 13 Ashington DNC

Results at http://asaner.org.uk/results/2017results/SCAgeGrp/index.htm



SwimEngland
SENER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
NOrth EOSt 28/29 October 2017
Sunderland

EVENT 204 Boys 11/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack Ridley 11 AFSHartlepol 1:12.90 302 35.76
2. Archie Norton 11 Thirsk WH 1:13.64 293 35.95
3. Thomas Maskell 11 Derwentside 1:13.83 290 36.24
4. Toby Clausen 11 KingstonHull 1:17.03 256 37.55
5. Joshua Cusack-Hughes 11 Donc Dartes 1:17.90 247 38.32
6. Blake Hooper 11 Derwentside 1:18.87 238 38.17
7. James Plant 11 Bo Kirklees 1:18.95 237 38.70
8. Alexander Francis 11 Donc Dartes 1:19.32 234 38.33
9. Logan Price 11 Stocksbridge 1:19.54 232 38.20
10. Joseph Moment 11 Scarborough 1:19.55 232 38.41
11. Rory Bryant 11 Bo Kirklees 1:20.02 228 38.95
12. Reece Blackett 11 Newcastle 1:20.22 226 39.90
13. Tom Jobling 11 Durham City 1:20.34 225 38.31
14. Henri Kingdom 11 KingstonHull 1:20.44 224 39.14
15. Thomas Wilkinson 11 Co Sheffield 1:20.47 224 39.21
16. Henry Comnforth 11 Whitby 1:20.61 223 39.81
17. William Oliver 11 Skipton 1:22.13 211 39.54
18. Alexander Robinson 11 Donc Dartes 1:22.25 210 40.51
19. Tanthai Bennett 11 Harrogate 1:22.94 205 40.26
20. Daniel Jackson 11 Bo Kirklees 1:23.23 203 40.52
21. Jack Jenkinson 11 Skipton 1:25.21 189 40.96
James Wyllie 11 Moors DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Luke Smith 12 Bo Kirklees 1:07.39 382 32.64
. Cameron Green 12 Co Bradford 1:07.76 376 32.89
3. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield 1:09.74 345 34.42
4. Kenneth Juan 12 Co Sund'land 1:10.86 329 34.31
5. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield 1:10.93 328 34.79
6. Cohen Stephenson 12 Donc Dartes 1:10.99 327 34.73
7. Matthew Cairns 12 Durham City 1:11.57 319 35.22
8. Harrison Niland 12 Rotherham Mo 1:12.22 310 34.92
9. Benjamin Fish 12 Alnwick Dol 1:12.87 302 35.59
10. Roan Sheriff 12 Co Bradford 1:13.49 294 35.24
11. Joshua Royle 12 Durham City 1:13.77 291 35.68
12. Harry Courtney 12 Tynedale 1:15.21 275 37.23
13. Matthew Atkinson 12 Bo Stockton 1:15.70 269 37.71
14. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton 1:16.03 266 37.37
15. Thomas Bergmann 12 Sheffield C 1:16.87 257 37.78
16. Ben Croft 12 Stocksbridge 1:17.00 256 37.08
Jacob Davison 12 ChesterLe S DQ
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick 1:02.84 471 30.02
2. Harry Nicholson 13 ChesterLe S 1:03.99 446 31.23
3. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick 1:05.19 422 31.87
4. Joshua Savage 13 Derwentside 1:06.15 404 32.32
5. Thomas Scholefield 13 York City 1:06.20 403 3243
6. Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick 1:06.69 394 32.36
7. Mason Bland 13 KingstonHull 1:06.78 393 32.83
8. Elliot Best 13 Newcastle 1:07.53 380 32.67
9. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate 1:07.83 375 33.25
10. Brody Clark 13 Bo Kirklees 1:09.26 352 34.23
11. Kalum Smart 13 Bo Barnsley 1:09.58 347 33.46
12. Jacob Elwell 13 Bo Stockton 1:10.11 339 33.82
13. Callum Simmons 13 Rotherham Mo 1:10.33 336 34.06
14. Louis Ainley 13 Co Leeds 1:10.98 327 33.41
15. Thomas Crow 13 South Axholm 1:11.23 323 35.07
16. Bamaby Howarth-Osborn 13 Sheffield C 1:112.62 305 36.43

Results at http://asaner.org.uk/results/2017results/SCAgeGrp/index.htm



SwimEngland
SENER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
NOrth EOSt 28/29 October 2017

Sunderland

EVENT 205 Girls 11/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ruby Knight 11 Bo Kirklees 4:55.85 498
50m 34.46 100m 1:12.20 150m 1:50.08 200m 2:27.97 250m 3:05.32 300m 3:42.61 350m 4:19.56 400m 4:55.85
34.46 37.74 37.88 37.89 37.35 37.29 36.95 36.29
2. Evie Dilley 11 Middlesboro 4:57.01 492
50m 34.30 100m 1:11.77 150m 1:49.23 200m 2:26.89 250m 3:04.95 300m 3:42.71 350m 4:20.36 400m 4:57.01
34.30 37.47 37.46 37.66 38.06 37.76 37.65 36.65
3. Emma Finlay 11 Gates &Whick 4:50.97 477
50m 35.07 100m 1:12.76 150m 1:50.78 200m 2:28.79 250m 3:06.89 300m 3:45.29 350m 4:23.26 400m 4:59.97
35.07 37.69 38.02 38.01 38.10 38.40 37.97 36.71
4. Emily Oliver 11 Bo Kirklees 5:02.26 467
50m 34.86 100m 1:13.25 150m 1:51.84 200m 2:30.58 250m 3:09.34 300m 3:48.32 350m 4:26.32 400m 5:02.26
34.86 38.39 38.59 38.74 38.76 38.98 38.00 35.94
5. Lauren Smith 11 Co Leeds 5:02.39 466
50m 36.02 100m 1:14.50 150m 1:53.26 200m 2:31.76 250m 3:10.23 300m 3:48.79 350m 4:26.42 400m 5:02.39
36.02 38.48 38.76 38.50 38.47 38.56 37.63 35.97
6. lona Logan 11 Co Leeds 5:02.83 464
50m 36.38 100m 1:15.70 150m 1:54.39 200m 2:32.79 250m 3:11.21 300m 3:49.39 350m 4:27.24 400m 5:02.83
36.38 39.32 38.69 38.40 38.42 38.18 37.85 35.59
7. Ashleigh Baillie 11 Co Sheffield 5:05.87 450
50m 34.30 100m 1:13.01 150m 1:52.12 200m 2:31.13 250m 3:10.39 300m 3:49.59 350m 4:28.23 400m 5:05.87
34.30 38.71 39.11 39.01 39.26 39.20 38.64 37.64
8. Naomi Parker 11 Gates &Whick 5:06.99 445
50m 35.18 100m 1:13.58 150m 1:53.29 200m 2:32.04 250m 3:10.76 300m 3:49.41 350m 4:28.99 400m 5:06.99
35.18 38.40 39.71 38.75 38.72 38.65 39.58 38.00
9. Megan Sharp 11 Co Leeds 5.07.54 443
50m 36.15 100m 1:15.01 150m 1:54.39 200m 2:34.14 250m 3:13.03 300m 3:52.26 350m 4:30.57 400m 5:07.54
36.15 38.86 39.38 39.75 38.89 39.23 38.31 36.97
10. Emily Hedley 11 Tynemouth 5:08.55 439
50m 35.01 100m 1:13.30 150m 1:52.10 200m 2:32.02 250m 3:10.77 300m 3:50.73 350m 4:30.50 400m 5:08.55
35.01 38.29 38.80 39.92 38.75 39.96 39.77 38.05
11. Libby Freeman 11 Tynemouth 5:09.69 434
50m 34.76 100m 1:13.50 150m 1:53.16 200m 2:32.50 250m 3:11.15 300m 3:51.11 350m 4:30.95 400m 5:09.69
34.76 38.74 39.66 39.34 38.65 39.96 39.84 38.74
12. Sophie Bromley 11 Co Sheffield 5:10.56 430
50m 35.24 100m 1:15.02 150m 1:55.17 200m 2:35.27 250m 3:15.35 300m 3:55.10 350m 4:33.34 400m 5:10.56
35.24 39.78 40.15 40.10 40.08 39.75 38.24 37.22
13. Chloe Ward 11 Bo Stockton 5:14.27 415
50m 35.79 100m 1:16.11 150m 1:56.31 200m 2:37.02 250m 3:16.43 300m 3:57.07 350m 4:36.65 400m 5:14.27
35.79 40.32 40.20 40.71 39.41 40.64 39.58 37.62
14. Lauren Heppell 11 ChesterLe S 5:14.72 413
50m 3591 100m 1:15.68 150m 1:56.41 200m 2:37.25 250m 3:16.82 300m 3:57.31 350m 4:37.39 400m 5:14.72
35.91 39.77 40.73 40.84 39.57 40.49 40.08 37.33
15. Libby Munday 11 Grimsby AST 5:14.95 412
50m 35.26 100m 1:15.03 150m 1:56.33 200m 2:36.51 250m 3:16.89 300m 3:57.13 350m 4:36.84 400m 5:14.95
35.26 39.77 41.30 40.18 40.38 40.24 39.71 38.11
16. Eleanor Valentine-Bull 11 Bo Barnsley 5:22.98 382
50m 36.27 100m 1:16.76 150m 1:59.04 200m 2:40.97 250m 3:22.98 300m 4:03.87 350m 4:44.11 400m 5:22.98
36.27 40.49 42.28 41.93 42.01 40.89 40.24 38.87
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield 4:42.73 570
50m 30.85 100m 1:06.03 150m 1:41.94 200m 2:18.12 250m 2:53.77 300m 3:29.97 350m 4:07.08 400m 4:42.73
30.85 35.18 35.91 36.18 35.65 36.20 37.11 35.65
2. Millie Fenton 12 Tynemouth 4:45.98 551
50m 3243 100m 1:08.14 150m 1:44.66 200m 2:21.47 250m 2:58.20 300m 3:34.77 350m 4:10.79 400m 4:45.98
32.43 35.71 36.52 36.81 36.73 36.57 36.02 35.19
3. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds 4:47.98 540
50m 33.19 100m 1:09.22 150m 1:45.98 200m 2:22.88 250m 2:59.67 300m 3:36.40 350m 4:12.66 400m 4:47.98
33.19 36.03 36.76 36.90 36.79 36.73 36.26 35.32
4. Laura Hodgson 12 Newcastle 4:48.30 538
50m 32.73 100m 1:08.32 150m 1:44.75 200m 2:21.93 250m 2:59.27 300m 3:36.02 350m 4:13.42 400m 4:48.30
32.73 35.59 36.43 37.18 37.34 36.75 37.40 34.88
5. Annabel Cooper 12 Wear Valley 4:50.07 528
50m 32.46 100m 1:09.29 150m 1:46.04 200m 2:23.09 250m 2:59.89 300m 3:36.82 350m 4:13.83 400m 4:50.07
32.46 36.83 36.75 37.05 36.80 36.93 37.01 36.24
6. Niamh Carroll 12 CoLeeds 4:50.25 527
50m 33.35 100m 1:10.32 150m 1:47.14 200m 2:24.55 250m 3:01.07 300m 3:38.21 350m 4:14.63 400m 4:50.25
33.35 36.97 36.82 37.41 36.52 37.14 36.42 35.62
7. Georgia Robertson 12 Co Sheffield 4:50.52 526
50m  32.91 100m 1:09.11 150m 1:45.92 200m 2:22.88 250m 2:59.96 300m 3:36.92 350m 4:13.93 400m 4:50.52
32.91 36.20 36.81 36.96 37.08 36.96 37.01 36.59
8. Freya Johnson 12 CoLeeds 4:50.75 524
50m 33.87 100m 1:10.65 150m 1:48.04 200m 2:24.82 250m 3:02.12 300m 3:38.83 350m 4:15.44 400m 4:50.75
33.87 36.78 37.39 36.78 37.30 36.71 36.61 35.31
9. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Co Leeds 4:52.83 513
50m 33.75 100m 1:10.51 150m 1:48.03 200m 2:25.55 250m 3:02.29 300m 3:39.57 350m 4:17.03 400m 4:52.83
33.75 36.76 37.52 37.52 36.74 37.28 37.46 35.80
10. Jesse Finlay 12 Co Sheffield 4:54.54 504
50m 33.17 100m 1:10.06 150m 1:47.45 200m 2:24.92 250m 3:02.25 300m 3:40.04 350m 4:18.43 400m 4:54.54
33.17 36.89 37.39 37.47 37.33 37.79 38.39 36.11
11. Sophia Basaraba 12 Co Bradford 4:55.03
50m 33.30 100m 1:10.79 150m 1:48.59 200m 2:26.29 250m 3:04.47 300m 3:42.31 350m 4:19.85 400m 4:55.03
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33.30 37.49 37.80 37.70 38.18 37.84
12. Tayla Ross 12 KingstonHull 4:55.07 502
50m 34.38 100m 1:11.86 150m 1:49.27 200m 2:26.58 250m 3:03.94 300m 3:41.49
34.38 37.48 37.41 37.31 37.36 37.55
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy Hedley 13 Tynemouth 4:27.48 674
50m 31.04 100m 1:05.08 150m 1:39.80 200m 2:14.16 250m 2:48.71 300m 3:23.15
31.04 34.04 34.72 34.36 34.55 34.44
2. Ella Took 13 Tynemouth 4:28.32 667
